BANNER STAND
CLASSIC BANNER STAND
WHAT’S INCLUDED?
SKU# CBS-24X60
24” x 63” Graphic
Display Hardware
Nylon Carry Bag
HARDWARE SHIPPING
DISPLAY
WARRANTY
FRAME ONLY
GRAPHIC ONLY
FRAME & GRAPHIC
:
:
:
:
:
Aluminum
1 Year (Against Manufacturer Defect)
48” x 15” x 3” (18 lbs)
24” x 4” x 4” (1.75 lbs)
48” x 15” x 3” (18 lbs)
6  M O N T H  W A R R A N T Y
D Y E  S U B L I M A T E D  P R I N T
2 4 ”  X  6 0 ”
S I Z E
S I N G L E  &  D O U B L E  S I D E D
GRAPHIC
DIMENSION
MATERIAL
PRINT
WARRANTY
:
:
:
:
24” x 63”
Gray Back Vinyl
Full Digital / Dye Sublimation
6 Months (Against Manufacturer Defect)